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6M21G550-5 Diesel Generator
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ENGINE MODEL : 6M21G550-5

Engine Brand :

Engine Model :

Country of Origin:
Producing country :
Prime Power (KW) :
Standby Power (KW) :
Total Displacement :

No. of Cylinders :
Aspiration System :
Cooling System:
Governor Type :

Fuel Consumption 50% :
Fuel Consumption 75% :
Fuel Consumption 100% :
Revolution Per Minutes :
Cylinder Arrangement :
Bore x Stroke :
Compression Orientation :
Injection :

Lub-0Oil Capacity :
Engine Coolant Capacity :

Alternator : STAMFORD POWER

Baudouin
6M21G550/5
France
China

450 kW

490 kW
12.54 L

6
Turbocharge
Water cooling
Electronic

51

75

109

1500 rpm
Linear
127x165

16:1

Direct

38L

621L

Alternator Brand :
Alternator Model :
Producing Country :
Fregency :

Rated Power Factor :
No. of Pole :

Output Voltage :
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Stamford Power

SLG354D
China

50 Hz

0.8

4
230/400V
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